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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Shikonya294
North Crest

9.100 9.500 9.4509.500 37.550
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kendra Teff296
North Crest

9.200 9.250 9.4009.250 37.100
3T 5 3T 2 2 

2 

Paige Snider295
North Crest

8.900 9.550 9.3009.200 36.950
10T 1 5T 3 3 

3 

Haley Piontek264
Crowley's

9.400 9.050 9.2009.250 36.900
1 6T 3T 5* 4T

4T

Grace McBroom262
Crowley's

9.100 9.400 9.2009.200 36.900
5T 3T 5T 5* 4T

4T

Lilly Wynn266
Crowley's

9.350 9.400 9.2508.600 36.600
2 3T 11 4 6 

6 

Kendra Fitzpatrick292
North Crest

9.200 9.050 9.2009.000 36.450
3T 6T 8T 5T 7 

7 

Erika White265
Crowley's

9.050 9.000 9.1509.000 36.200
7T 9 8T 8 8 

8 

Elise McCabe263
Crowley's

8.900 8.900 8.9009.300 36.000
10T 10 2 9 9 

9 

Katelyn Zlimen267
Crowley's

9.000 9.050 8.6009.000 35.650
9 6T 8T 10 10 

10 

Ellie Boyd261
Crowley's

9.050 8.850 8.4509.150 35.500
7T 11 7 12 11 

11 

Emmi Backes291
North Crest

8.500 8.700 8.5008.550 34.250
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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